Rank  Nat

1st EST
2nd |EST
3rd |EST
4th EST
5th EST
6th EST
7th EST
8th EST
9th EST
10th |EST
11th |EST
12th |EST
13th |EST
14th |EST
15th |EST

Tallinna Nadal 20.-22.09.2019

Haven Kakumae

RS Feva

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A
CrewName DofB2

SailNo | HelmName

4335

4337

4330

4326

4322

4336

431

4325

4230

4327

4321

4312

3900

4324

4339

ROMI
SAFIN

Angeliina
Maria
Isabel
Ounap

Maria
Aleksandra
Vettik

Rasmus
Randmae

Raul
Ottesson

Mia Maria
Lipsmae
Mari
Kedelauk
'[ristan
Saraskin
Kerttu Elin
Purje
Pert
Salundi

Loreta
Sults

Hugo Mart
Reisner

Mia Marin
Lilienthal

Andrias
Sepp
Siim
Sillaste

DofB
02.05.2005

07.04.2005

25.06.2006

22.11.2006

06.08.2007

29.11.2005

28.06.2005

29.05.2004

25.05.2003

21.07.2005

06.07.2006

13.09.2005

31.05.2005

15.12.2006

30.05.2005

BRITTA
MAIPUU

Lisbeth
Taggu

Juta Koov

Henri
Sootla

Grigori

Zigadlo
Sandra
Sinivee

Daniel
Ovsienko

Aksel
Tamm

Karmel Elis
Purje

Karel
Ratnik

Hanna
Viktoria
Vaino
Joonas Ata
Saks

Richard
Marcus
Arge
Liise
Valiste
Artemi
Zdrjanov

02.04.2003

27.05.2004

12.09.2006

11.11.2006

28.06.2007

02.07.2007

09.05.2004

07.06.2004

15.03.2007

22.11.2005

28.01.2006

17.03.2009

04.12.2006

20.07.2006

29.09.2006

U18Girls U14 Club

U18Girls

U18Girls

U18Girls |U14

u14

u14

U18Girls

U18Girls

U18Girls |U14

u14

Q1
KJK 1.0
PJK 2.0
TIK 3.0
ROPK 4.0
TJK |5.0
KJK 6.0
KJK 7.0
KJK 8.0
TIK 9.0
PJK [10.0
ROPK|11.0
ROPK|{12.0
KJK [13.0
PJK [14.0
NYCS [15.0

Total | Nett
1.0 (1.0
20 |20
3.0 (3.0
40 40
50 |[5.0
6.0 (6.0
70 |7.0
8.0 |[8.0
9.0 (9.0
10.0 110.0
11.0 [11.0
12.0 [12.0
13.0 113.0
14.0 [14.0
15.0 |[15.0



Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
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